
           
                                   2022 ACADEMIC CALENDAR                    Eff. Date: 19/08/2021 

Wisma ICOM, Lot 126 Section 85A, Lorong Setapak, Kuala Lumpur 53000, Malaysia 

 
 
SEMESTER ACTIVITIES DAY(S) DATE(S) 
 

J 
A 
N 
U 
A 
R 
Y 

Registration & Start of Classes  Mon - Fri January 3 - 7 
* Holiday – Thaipusam Tuesday January 18 
* Holiday – Federal Territory Day Tuesday February 1 
* Holiday – Chinese New Year Tues & Weds February 1 & 2 
Week 5 Assessments (deferred to Week 6) Mon - Fri February 7 - 11 
Week 8 Assessments Mon - Fri February 21 – 25 
Week 11 Assessments Mon - Fri March 14 - 18 
Final Project Submissions Mon - Weds March 28 - 30 
Final Examinations Mon - Fri April 4 - 8 
* Semester Break 3 Weeks April 9 – May 2 

SEMESTER ACTIVITIES DAY(S) DATE(S) 
 
 
 
 

M 
A 
Y 

* Holiday – Hari Raya Puasa  Tues & Weds May 3 & 4 
Registration & Start of Classes Thurs - Fri May 5 - 6 
* Holiday - Wesak Day  Sun & Mon May 15 & 16 
Week 5 Assessments Mon - Fri May 30 – June 3 
* Holiday – King’s Birthday Monday June 6 
Week 8 Assessments Mon - Fri June 20 – 24  
* Holiday – Hari Raya Qurban Sun & Mon July 10 & 11 
Week 11 Assessments Tues - Fri July 12 - 15 
Final Project Submissions Mon - Weds July 25 - 27 
*Holiday – Awal Muharram Saturday July 30 
Final Examinations Mon - Fri August 1 - 5 
* Semester Break 3 Weeks August 6 - 28 

SEMESTER ACTIVITIES DAY(S) DATE(S) 
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T 
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M 
B 
E 
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Registration & Start of Classes Mon - Fri Aug 29 - Sept 2  
* Holiday - National Day Wednesday August 31 
* Holiday - Malaysia Day Friday September 16 
Week 5 Assessments Mon - Fri September 26 - 30 
* Holiday – Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday Sun & Mon October 9 & 10 
Week 8 Assessments  Mon - Fri October 17 - 21 
* Holiday – Deepavali  Monday October 24 
Week 11 Assessments  Mon - Fri November 7 - 11 
Final Project Submissions Mon - Weds November 21 - 23 
Final Examinations Mon - Fri Nov 28 - Dec 2 
* Semester Break 4 Weeks Dec 3 – Jan 2 

 
• Public Holidays not affecting the semester are:  

o New Year’s Day (Jan 1) 
o Nuzul Al-Quran (Apr 19) 
o Labor Day (May 1 & 2)  
o Christmas (Dec 25 & 26) 

 
• Classes falling on public holidays will not be replaced 

 
 
 


